ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO STATALE
"Salvo d'Acquisto”

VIA G. Giordani n. 40 - 40041 Gaggio Montano(BO)

C.F. 92050240370
Tel. 053437213
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Periodo
Dal
03-11-2025 05-11-2025
03-11-2025 30-06-2026
14-11-2025 14-11-2025
17-11-2025 30-06-2026
24-11-2025 28-11-2025
25-11-2025 04-12-2025
26-11-2025 26-11-2025
27-11-2025 27-11-2025

Cognome
ZAMBARDI
MARROCCO
BONO
PETTINATO
BONO
DEL GENIO
LITTO
LITTO

Dipendente
Nome

SYRIA
MARTINA
AURELIA
ROSALIA
AURELIA
SAMANTA
CARMEN
CARMEN

Registro contratti - 01-11-2025 30-11-2025

Dati di nascita

Cod.Fisc. Comune
ZMBSYR02D66A558G PORRETTA TERME
MRRMTN96A65A558K PORRETTA TERME
BNORLAOOC54H700M SALEMI
PTTRSL76C44B7800 CARINI
BNORLAOOC54H700M SALEMI
DLGSNT06H46A944L BOLOGNA
LTTCMNO4R60A558X PORRETTA TERME
LTTCMNO4R60A558X PORRETTA TERME

Prov
BO
BO
TP
PA
TP
BO
BO
BO

Data
26-04-2002
25-01-1996
14-03-2000
04-03-1976
14-03-2000
06-06-2006
20-10-2004
20-10-2004

Qual.

Q02
Q04
Q02
Q23
Q02
Q03
Q02
Q02

Orario

25su 25
14 su 18
25 su 25
18 su 36
25su 25
24 su 24
25 su 25
25 su 25

Cdc

00AA
ADMM
00AA
CS
00AA
00EE
00AA
00AA

Punt

Pos

Protocollo
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I -dLll— TN -S202/2T/20 - 8T00000 - Old0134dd 091V - E8VVVIV - SO0TT8I10d


http://www.tcpdf.org

